
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2005 7 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  17167                      114230

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        2482

 105 CHINA                                    10995                       42537

 106 TAIWAN                                  112323                      681694

 108 HG KONG                                  54794                      304178

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        4745

 111 THAILND                                      -                       13600

 112 SNGAPOR                                  14220                       57895

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        3603

 117 PHILPIN                                   1566                       81514

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       30442

 135 BAHRAIN                                   3114                        5649

 137 SU ARAB                                  11240                       33021

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        5861

 140 QATAR                                        -                        8791

 141 OMAN                                     11853                       65564

 143 ISRAEL                                    3112                        3112

 147 U ARB E                                  89178                      546449

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1100

 205 U KING                                    1139                        7494

 207 NETHLDS                                    356                        5522

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2803

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       10980

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         849

 220 ITALY                                        -                       11422

 223 POLAND                                    4603                        9856

 224 RUSSIAN                                   6843                        6843

 236 LATVIA                                    9029                       84246

 241 CROATIA                                    468                        1131

 302 CANADA                                    3128                       22733

 304 USA                                      44753                      298581

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        3755

 601 AUSTRAL                                   9913                       83381

 606 NEWZELD                                   1519                        5618

 628 PALAU                                        -                        9606

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           118          17167          595         114230

 105 CHINA          KL            21          10995          101          42537

 106 TAIWAN         KL           284         108507         2016         668312

 108 HG KONG        KL           225          54794         1065         304178

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            7           4745

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           41          13600

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            39          14220          190          57895

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           16           3603

 117 PHILPIN        KL             4           1566           31          13789

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           73          30442

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             8           3114           15           5649

 137 SU ARAB        KL            31          11240           95          33021

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           16           5861

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -           24           8791

 141 OMAN           KL            31          11853          177          65564

 143 ISRAEL         KL            16           3112           16           3112

 147 U ARB E        KL           218          89178         1394         546449

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            1           1100

 205 U KING         KL             6           1139           12           7494

 207 NETHLDS        KL             0            356           12           5522

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            8           2803

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -           18          10980

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            2            849

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -           32          11422

 223 POLAND         KL             4           4603           10           9856

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             8           6843            8           6843

 236 LATVIA         KL            11           9029           97          84246

 241 CROATIA        KL             4            468            9           1131

 302 CANADA         KL            24           3128          129          22733

 304 USA            KL           119          44753          982         298581

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            4           3755

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            58           9913          484          83381

 606 NEWZELD        KL             5           1519           20           5618

 628 PALAU          KL             -              -           85           9606
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103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -          596           2482

 106 TAIWAN         KG          1041           3816         3577          13382

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        18060          67725

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


